Year

Make

KW

KW

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

Model

T680

T680

579

579

579

579

579

579

579

579

579

VIN

200486

219909

494079

494080

494081

494082

650914

650915

650917

650918

650919

Engine

MX-13
MX-13
X15
X15
X15
X15
MX-13
MX-13
MX-13
MX-13

MX-13

CKS

QUALITY. PERFORMANCE. RELIABILITY.

Contact us today to find out more about our Pre-Owned Trucks.
For a full listing, email PLC.UsedTrucks@PACCAR.com.

Transmission

10-Speed Automated
9-Speed Manual
10-Speed Automated
10-Speed Automated
10-Speed Automated
10-Speed Automated
12-Speed Automated
12-Speed Automated
12-Speed Automated
12-Speed Automated

12-Speed Automated

5th

Whee

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Cab Type

Day
Sleeper
Day

Day

Day

Day

Mileage

292,722 Miles
592,635 Miles
327,310 Miles
620,223 Miles
124,840 Miles
310,719 Miles
321,161 Miles
351,452 Miles
279,882 Miles
343,241 Miles

314,628 Miles

Vehicle Link

More Info
More Info
More Info
More Info
More Info
More Info
More Info
More Info
More Info
More Info

More Info

Contact us for additional details at PLC.UsedTrucks@PACCAR.com or call 1-844-556-6243 for a full listing of available trucks.

Terms and Conditions: Vehicle type dependent on available inventory. PacLease reserves the right,
in its sole discretion, to disclose, to discontinue, terminate, modify or suspend, listing at any time.

www.PaclLease.com



https://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/b01482a9-6d82-4796-bb97-b15ff2c4eaf9
https://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/b9ec1108-3fe6-4a0d-a784-f4cfc2662f9a
https://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/30ffd8ec-76c2-4df9-8b74-ea0bbbf2ca17
https://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/bb910cb7-9b99-4bea-97cc-4889f3c0d4c1
https://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/8477e4f2-8087-4fbf-a3f1-0b8e3bcdb906
https://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/174c7d77-ee07-4aa1-894f-455dc45b77c5
https://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/ef577173-94dc-4216-beab-5826fff4d1d0
https://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/d8d4745d-816e-4e5e-98c0-c73e94e7e174
https://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/3e7c5105-4027-4fec-a736-ec853bf8404e
https://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/ab8f3fd6-2676-46de-9a91-350b2df020fd
https://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/522e1a13-a630-45f6-9e47-24f746277b6e
mailto:PLC.UsedTrucks@PACCAR.com

2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2021

Make

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

Model

579

579

579

579

579

579

579

579

579

579

VIN

650920

650921

684600

692175

692176

732934

684599

692174

692177

771146

Sample List Continued

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

Transmission

12-Speed Automated
12-Speed Automated
12-Speed Automated
12-Speed Automated
12-Speed Automated
12-Speed Automated
12-Speed Automated
12-Speed Automated
12-Speed Automated

12-Speed Automated

5th

Whee

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Cab Type

Day
Day
Sleeper
Sleeper
Sleeper
Day
Sleeper
Sleeper
Sleeper

Sleeper

Mileage

192,413 Miles
161,638 Miles
286,539 Miles
568,407 Miles
181,169 Miles
274,999 Miles
476,087 Miles
486,698 Miles
514,018 Miles

333,133 Miles

Vehicle Link

More Info
More Info
More Info
More Info
More Info
More Info
More Info
More Info
More Info

More Info

Contact us for additional details at PLC.UsedTrucks@PACCAR.com or call 1-844-556-6243 for a full listing of available trucks.

Terms and Conditions: Vehicle type dependent on available inventory. PacLease reserves the right,

in its sole discretion, to disclose, to discontinue, terminate, modify or suspend, listing at any time.

www.PaclLease.com



https://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/a3f16f02-4a88-4219-b066-146241291453
https://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/113ceaeb-3477-479c-b9c8-0afe4320bdce
https://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/5d08c131-b21d-4f6e-91e6-daafad70f142
https://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/0baf9d85-8c32-4009-ab6b-c6cb18949555
https://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/b1f47b0a-0003-4e18-8d7e-2a4bc2524a91
https://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/ff5ae824-6d64-4550-bb90-cb97bf58cae1
https://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/4ff581ce-0eef-42d4-8ef5-d709ba2ae51f
https://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/e7178d8f-cf88-480a-95cc-ce0cdd4bed5c
https://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/eae7aa03-753e-4a40-a010-f66313b44a2f
https://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/57836bf9-d704-4c7a-b897-515205fd3578
mailto:PLC.UsedTrucks@PACCAR.com

